
A = Almonds

C = Celery

D = Dairy

E = Egg

F = Fish

M  = Molluscs

Mu = Mustard

N  = Nuts

S  = Shellfish

Se = Sesame

So = Soy

Su = Sulphure

W  = Wheat

St = Stonefruit  

BREAKFAST

09:30-11:30

MAINS 

Soft scrambled or fried eggs with toast	
- add really good cheese
- add roasted sausage
- add bacon
(E, D, W, So)

Crushed peas on toast with mint, feta and chili
(D, W, Se, Su)	

Ricotta and lavender honey on toasted sourdough
(D, W)

Egg and bacon sandwich
(D, E, So, W)

Pancakes from the grill with butter and jam
(D, W, E, So)

The Vandelay bacon cheeseburger
(D, W, F, E, So, Su)

 
Fries tossed with tasty salt and dip
(C, E, Mu, Su)

DESSERT 

Soft serve ice cream with todays topping
(N, D, Su, E)

Today's selection of pastries
(D, E, N, W)

 

165,-
40,-
75,-
65,-

155,-

145,-

165,-

195,-

225,-
 

85,-

125,-

65,-



A = Almonds

C = Celery

D = Dairy

E = Egg

F = Fish

M  = Molluscs

Mu = Mustard

N  = Nuts

S  = Shellfish

Se = Sesame

So = Soy

Su = Sulphure

W  = Wheat

St = Stonefruit  

LUNCH

11:30-15:00

THE VANDELAY 2 COURSE LUNCH

Steamed Hake, creamed risoni, green kale and salsa
(F, D, Su, Mu, W)

Blueberries, Yoghurt, toasted hazelnuts & Verbena
(E, D, N)								      

		

SNACKS

Oyster with our vinaigrette
3 oysters
6 oysters
(M, Su)

Crushed Cucumber with chili and roasted artichoke cream
(D)

Our tartar, mustard, miso and greens
(C, Mu, Su, W)

Grilled and marinated greens with chili served 
with Labneh and roasted cashew
(D, N)

Creamy chantarell on toasted sourdough and grated 
“Västerbotten” cheese
(D, W)

MAIN

Today's main course

Entrecote “au poivre” served very classical with green 
pepper sauce, green salad and fries	
(C, D, F, Mu, Su)

Ceasar Salad with Bacon and grilled chicken
(D, E, F, Mu, Su, W)

The Vandelay bacon cheeseburger with tasty fries and dip
(D, W, F, E, So, Su)

DESSERT

Soft serve ice cream with todays topping
(N, D, Su, E)

Today's Dessert

Pancakes from the grill with butter and jam
(L, Hv, E, So)

465,-

55,-
155,-
300,-

145,-

195,-

155,-

255,-

345,-

520,-

295,-

295,-

125,-

165,-

195,-



A = Almonds

C = Celery

D = Dairy

E = Egg

F = Fish

M  = Molluscs

Mu = Mustard

N  = Nuts

S  = Shellfish

Se = Sesame

So = Soy

Su = Sulphure

W  = Wheat

St = Stonefruit  

DINNER

16:00-20:30

THE VANDELAY 3 OR 4 COURSE MENU

Cod crudo with Norwegian apples and greens
(C, F, Mu, So, Su)

Duck leg confit, white beans cassoulet with N'duja, green salad 
(C, D, Su)

Comté with Onion jam 
(D, Su, W)

Dark Chocolate Hazelnut Crémeux Tarte with cherry compote
(D, E, N, W)

SNACKS

Oyster with our vinaigrette
3 oysters
6 oysters
(M, Su)

Today's Starter							     
		
Our tartar, mustard, miso and greens
(C, Mu, Su, W)	

Grilled and marinated greens with chili served 
with Labneh and roasted cashew
(D, N)		

Creamy chantarell on toasted sourdough and grated 
“Västerbotten” cheese
(D,W)

 

MAIN 

Today's main course

Steamed Hake, creamed risoni, green kale and salsa

Entrecote “au poivre” served very classical with green 
pepper sauce, green salad and fries
(C, D, F, Mu, Su)

The Vandelay bacon cheeseburger with tasty fries and dip
(D, W, F, E, So, Su)

DESSERT

Soft serve ice cream with todays topping
(N, D, Su, E)

Today's Dessert 

	 695,- / 795,-

55,-
155,-
300,-

195,-

195,-

155,-

255,-

345,-

345,-

520,-

295,-

125,-

165,-


