<u>the</u>

Vandelay

BREAKFAST 09:30-11:30

MAINS

Soft scrambled or fried eggs with toast - add really good cheese - add roasted sausage - add bacon (E, D, W, So)	165,- 40,- 75,- 65,-
Crushed peas on toast with mint, feta and chili (D, W, Se, Su)	155,-
Ricotta and lavender honey on toasted sourdough (D, W)	145,-
Egg and bacon sandwich (D, E, So, W)	165,-
Pancakes from the grill with butter and jam (D, W, E, So)	195,-
The Vandelay bacon cheeseburger (D, W, F, E, So, Su)	225,-
Fries tossed with tasty salt and dip (C, E, Mu, Su)	85,-
DESSERT	
Soft serve ice cream with todays topping (N, D, Su, E)	125,-
Today's selection of pastries (D, E, N, W)	65,-



<u>the</u>

Vandelay

465,-

THE VANDELAY 2 COURSE LUNCH

LUNCH
11:30-15:00

THE VANDELAY 2 COURSE LUNCH	465,
Steamed Hake, creamed risoni, green kale and salsa (F, D, Su, Mu, W)	
Blueberries, Yoghurt, toasted hazelnuts & Verbena (E, D, N)	
SNACKS	
Oyster with our vinaigrette 3 oysters 6 oysters (M, Su)	55, 155, 300,
Crushed Cucumber with chili and roasted artichoke cream (D)	145,
Our tartar, mustard, miso and greens (C, Mu, Su, W)	195,
Grilled and marinated greens with chili served with Labneh and roasted cashew (D, N)	155,
Creamy chantarell on toasted sourdough and grated "Västerbotten" cheese (D, W)	255,
MAIN	
Today's main course	345,
Entrecote "au poivre" served very classical with green pepper sauce, green salad and fries (C, D, F, Mu, Su)	520,
Ceasar Salad with Bacon and grilled chicken (D, E, F, Mu, Su, W)	295,
The Vandelay bacon cheeseburger with tasty fries and dip (D, W, F, E, So, Su) $$	295,
DESSERT	
Soft serve ice cream with todays topping (N, D, Su, E)	125,
Today's Dessert	165,
Pancakes from the grill with butter and jam	195,



(L, Hv, E, So)



Vandelay

DINNER 16:00-20:30

THE VANDELAY 3 OR 4 COURSE MENU

695,-/795,-

Cod crudo with Norwegian apples and greens (C, F, Mu, So, Su)

Duck leg confit, white beans cassoulet with N'duja, green salad (C, D, Su) $\,$

Comté with Onion jam (D, Su, W)

Dark Chocolate Hazelnut Crémeux Tarte with cherry compote (D, E, N, W) $\,$

SNACKS

Oyster with our vinaigrette 3 oysters	55,- 155,-
6 oysters (M, Su)	300,-
Today's Starter	195,-
Our tartar, mustard, miso and greens (C, Mu, Su, W)	195,-
Grilled and marinated greens with chili served with Labneh and roasted cashew (D, N)	155,-
Creamy chantarell on toasted sourdough and grated "Västerbotten" cheese (D,W)	255,-

MAIN

Today's main course	345,-
Steamed Hake, creamed risoni, green kale and salsa	345,-
Entrecote "au poivre" served very classical with green pepper sauce, green salad and fries (C, D, F, Mu, Su)	520,-
The Vandelay bacon cheeseburger with tasty fries and dip (D, W, F, E, So, Su)	295,-

DESSERT

Soft serve ice cream with todays topping (N, D, Su, E)	125,-
Today's Dessert	165,-

